
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE 

 

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 
 (Prog.  for  CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW  &  CBS) 

 

Exam Centre  : Salesian, Don Boxco More, Sevoke Road, Siliguri, Centre Code  - 45028 
 

Dated:03.01.2025 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Date&Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings: -Duration3Hours 

09:00am 

To 

12:00noon 

12:00noon 

To 
03:00pm 

03:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 
22.01.2025 

(Wednesday) 

CIT/CBS CITL001 SET-I (03) SET-II SET-III 

     

 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Date&Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration2 Hours 

09:00am 

To 

11:00am 

11:00am 

To01:00

pm 

02:00pm 

To 

04:00pm 

04:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 
23.01.2025 
(Thursday) 

MCA_New MCSL216 SET-I (14) SET-II (14) SET-III SET-IV 

2 
24.01.2025 
(Friday) 

MCA_New MCSL217 SET-I (13) SET-II (13) SET-III SET-IV 

3 
25.01.2025 
(Saturday) 

MCA_New MCSL222 SET-I (12) SET-II (12) SET-III SET-IV 

4 
27.01.2025 
(Monday) 

MCA_New MCSL223 SET-I (15) SET-II (14) SET-III SET-IV 

5 
28.01.2025 
(Tuesday) 

MCA_New MCSL228 SET-I (14) SET-II  SET-III SET-IV 

6 
29.01.2025 

(Wednesday) 
MCA_New MCSL229 SET-I (13) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

7 
30.01.2025 

(Thursday) 

BCA_Revised/ 

BCA_New/ 

CRCS 

BCSL013 SET-I (10) SET-II (13) SET-III (13) SET-IV 

 
 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
 

 
Date & Day 

 
 

 
Prog. 

 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration1Hours 

09:00 

amTo 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

1 31.01.2025 
(Friday) 

BCA_Revised 
BCSL021 SET-I (13) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL022 Nil SET-I (11) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

2 01.02.2025 
(Saturday) 

BCA_Revised/ 

CRCS 

BCSL032 SET-I (12) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL033 Nil SET-I (11) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

3 03.02.2025 
(Monday) 

BCA_Revised BCSL034 SET-I (12) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL043 Nil SET-I (09) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 



 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
 

 
Date&Day 

 
 

 
Programme 

 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration1Hours 

09:00 

amTo 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 

11:00 
am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

4 04.02.2025 
(Tuesday) 

BCA_revised 
BCSL044 SET-I (07) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL045 Nil SET-I 
(05) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

5 05.02.2025 
(Wednesday) 

BCA_revised 

/CRCS 

BCSL056 SET-I (09) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL057 Nil SET-I 
(09) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

6 06.02.2025 
(Thursday) 

BCA_revised 

/ CRCS 

BCSL058 SET-I  (08) Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL063 Nil SET-I 
(07) 

Nil  
SET-II 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
 

Date&Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration2Hours 

09:00am 

To 

11:00am 

11:00am 

To01:00

pm 

02:00pm 

To 

04:00pm 

04:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 07.02.2025 

(Friday) 

MCA(Revised) 

BCA_revised/ 

PGDCA/CRCS 

MCSL016 SET-I (05) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

2 08.02.2025 
(Saturday) 

PGDCA_New/ 

CRCS 
MCSL204 SET-I (09) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

3 10.02.2025 
(Monday) 

PGDCA_New/ 

CRCS 
MCSL205 SET-I (10) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

4 11.02.2025 
(Tuesday) 

PGDCA_New MCSL209 SET-I (01) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

5 12.02.2025 
(Wednesday) 

PGDCA_New MCSL210 SET-I (01) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

6 14.02.2025 
(Friday) 

MCA MCSL045 SET-I (01) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

7 15.02.2025 
(Saturday) 

MCA MCSL054 SET-I (03) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

 

 

 
Sl. 

No. 

 
Date&

Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration3 Hours 

09:00am 

To 

12:00noon 

12:00noon 

To 
03:00pm 

03:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 17.02.2025 
(Monday) 

MCA/PGDCA/ 

CRCS/ 
MCSL025 SET-I (01) SET-II SET-III 

2 18.02.2025 
(Tuesday) 

MCA MCSL036 SET-I (02) SET-II SET-III 

 

 
Regional Director  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  
SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE  

COURSE-WISE LIST OF PRACTICAL EXAMINEE FOR TEE DECEMBER- 2024  

        Venue : IGNOU Exam Centre  : Salesian College, Don Boxco Road, Siliguri , Centre Code  - 45028 

        

SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 2002435705 AKASH LAMA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2200241523 BISWAYAN BHADRA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2252982901 SANDEEP KISHOR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2300074878 PRAKASH GUPTA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2350427591 BISWAJEET KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2400042637 SIDDHARTHA ROY BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2400410702 BHUPAL TAMANG BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2400565860 KRISHNA KUMAR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2401922621 PRIYA SHARMA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA_NEW 2450117650 SABIN SHARMA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 BCA_NEW 2450315358 TENZIN KIZOM BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA_NEW 2450316009 BIDISHA BAGCHI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA_NEW 2450351421 SUJEEN CHETTRI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA_NEW 2450351442 SIMRAN CHETTRI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA_NEW 2450414690 SARA FATMAH BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA_NEW 2450530535 MD SOHAIL ANSARI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA_NEW 2450530598 SARAH DAS BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA_NEW 2450530643 SUSMITA DEY BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA_NEW 2450574338 SANJIT BISWAS BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

21 BCA_NEW 2450817361 MD AHAMED REJA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

22 BCA_NEW 2450848212 MD SHAHJAHAN BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

23 BCA_NEW 2450879039 ANMOL XALXO BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

24 BCA_NEW 2450966806 JOHNSON MINJ BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

25 BCA_NEW 2450972671 JAY KUMAR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

26 BCA_NEW 2451181989 ANU KUMARI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

27 BCA_NEW 2451336000 UJJAL SINGHA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

28 BCA_NEW 2451341433 ARPITA ROY SARKER BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

29 BCA_NEW 2451343457 IRFAN HUSSAIN BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

30 BCA_NEW 2451348696 JAYANTA ROY BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

31 BCA_NEW 2451357532 SUJAL SHARMA BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

32 BCA_NEW 2451441392 TAMAL MAJUMDER BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

33 BCA_NEW 2452101273 CHANDA KUMARI BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

34 BCA_NEW 2452378205 CHAYAN MISTRY BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

35 BCA_NEW 2452381765 BUBAI ROY BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

36 BCA_NEW 2452531931 NEHAL SABIR BCSL013 45 45028 Batch-3 (Set-3) 

 
 
 
 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2002435705 AKASH LAMA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2200241523 BISWAYAN BHADRA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250365618 SUMANTA BARMAN BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2351059262 BIJAY RAI BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2351347510 GOPAL RAY BASUNIA BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2352382048 JUEL SARKAR BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2352795289 ANKIT KUMAR SAH BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2400410702 BHUPAL TAMANG BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2400640310 ARIYAN DAS BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2401774170 NIKKI ROY BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2401780893 PAYAL DANDAPAT BCSL021 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2002435705 AKASH LAMA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250365618 SUMANTA BARMAN BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2351059262 BIJAY RAI BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2351347510 GOPAL RAY BASUNIA BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2352795289 ANKIT KUMAR SAH BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2400410702 BHUPAL TAMANG BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2400640310 ARIYAN DAS BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2401780893 PAYAL DANDAPAT BCSL022 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2252095928 NORBU DORJEE BHUTIA BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350233507 SHRUTI PAUL BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2350234289 ANKAN BISWAS BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2351059262 BIJAY RAI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2351131367 NIRAJ SHARMA BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2351203528 PRITHU SHAW BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2351347510 GOPAL RAY BASUNIA BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2351848337 SAKIB ALI BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2352382048 JUEL SARKAR BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2353825515 RENU AGARWAL BCSL032 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2252095928 NORBU DORJEE BHUTIA BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2350233507 SHRUTI PAUL BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350234289 ANKAN BISWAS BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2351059262 BIJAY RAI BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2351131367 NIRAJ SHARMA BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2351203528 PRITHU SHAW BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2351347510 GOPAL RAY BASUNIA BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2351848337 SAKIB ALI BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2352382048 JUEL SARKAR BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2353825515 RENU AGARWAL BCSL033 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2252095928 NORBU DORJEE BHUTIA BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350233507 SHRUTI PAUL BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2350234289 ANKAN BISWAS BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2351059262 BIJAY RAI BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2351131367 NIRAJ SHARMA BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2351203528 PRITHU SHAW BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2351347510 GOPAL RAY BASUNIA BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2351848337 SAKIB ALI BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2352382048 JUEL SARKAR BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2353825515 RENU AGARWAL BCSL034 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL043 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL044 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

 
 
 
 
 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR BCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105012594 NILADRI SHEKHAR GHATAK BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250259426 VRINDA MODI BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250828625 SURAJ DAS BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL056 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250259426 VRINDA MODI BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250828625 SURAJ DAS BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL057 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250259426 VRINDA MODI BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250828625 SURAJ DAS BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250942134 BAPPI SINGHA BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2252095656 SUNNY KUMAR MAHATO BCSL058 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 BCA 197864248 GOBINDA SAHA BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 197877140 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2004308356 SAIB KHAN BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2106222492 NURNAJ KHATOON BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2200021072 AKASH CHHETRI BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2201176572 SUPRIYA KUMARI BCSL063 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 CIT 2350003058 NABIL ARSHAD CITL001 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 CIT 2450149869 KOUSTUV GANGULY CITL001 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 CIT 2450524830 ANKITA SINGH CITL001 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 BCA 197892175 PRABIN NOWBAGH MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2106363438 KAMAL SARKAR MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2107575299 SAGAR TAMANG MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2251439063 AYUSHMAN JAISWAL MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2252999144 TARANPREET KAUR MCSL016 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 MCA 2006027131 DEBYA SHARMA MCSL025 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 MCA 2002343276 SASTIKA RAI MCSL036 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA 2006027131 DEBYA SHARMA MCSL036 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 MCA 2006027131 DEBYA SHARMA MCSL045 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 MCA 2002343276 SASTIKA RAI MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA 2003478337 SOUMENDU GHOSH MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA 2006027131 DEBYA SHARMA MCSL054 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 PGDCA_NEW 2400410446 MD PERWEZ ALAM MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2401504642 MD FIROJ ANWAR MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2401625080 SUDIPTA SAHA MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2450570311 BHUPENDER SINGH RAJVI MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2450971382 MD SHADAB ALAM MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2450971443 ABDUL WAJID MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2450971675 SAMBHUTI ANAND MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2452531818 KAUSTAV KARJEE MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2452596378 MANISH KUMAR MCSL204 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 PGDCA_NEW 2253185440 ANUJ KUMAR MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 PGDCA_NEW 2400410446 MD PERWEZ ALAM MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 PGDCA_NEW 2401504642 MD FIROJ ANWAR MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 PGDCA_NEW 2401625080 SUDIPTA SAHA MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 PGDCA_NEW 2450570311 BHUPENDER SINGH RAJVI MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 PGDCA_NEW 2450971382 MD SHADAB ALAM MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 PGDCA_NEW 2450971443 ABDUL WAJID MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 PGDCA_NEW 2450971675 SAMBHUTI ANAND MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 PGDCA_NEW 2452531818 KAUSTAV KARJEE MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 PGDCA_NEW 2452596378 MANISH KUMAR MCSL205 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 PGDCA_NEW 2400410446 MD PERWEZ ALAM MCSL209 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

            45028   

1 PGDCA_NEW 2400410446 MD PERWEZ ALAM MCSL210 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

 
 
 
 
 
 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

1 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2350637387 ROHIT HORE MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2350966145 TARAK BISWAS MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2353675550 ANJALI KUMARI SINGH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2401040768 AVIJEET SENGUPTA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2401773981 MANI SHANKAR KUMAR MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2401778957 RAJ GANESH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2401922771 BINDU PASWAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2401923850 ANAND MOY SAHA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2450018215 MONAMEE GUHA THAKURTA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2450372430 DIKSHA RAI MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 MCA_NEW 2450507140 TREEJA LEPCHA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 MCA_NEW 2450533489 SHILPA CHAKRABORTY MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 MCA_NEW 2450555003 BRATATI CHAKRABORTY MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 MCA_NEW 2450632183 SAYAN ROY GUPTA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2450666809 ANKIT SHARMA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2450723160 AMAN PRASAD SHAH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2450803809 UTTSAV KUMAR MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 MCA_NEW 2450992810 MONILA LIMBOO MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 MCA_NEW 2450993756 SHREYA MODAK MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 MCA_NEW 2451353516 PARVAT LAMICHANEY MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 MCA_NEW 2451357173 RAKESH KUMAR GHOSH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 MCA_NEW 2452100929 SWATI KUMARI MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 MCA_NEW 2452153533 SOURAV DUTTA MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 MCA_NEW 2452531839 MANOJ KUMAR GANESH MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 MCA_NEW 2452531886 BIRENDRA CHHETRI MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 MCA_NEW 2452531973 GOPAL BARMAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 MCA_NEW 2452532028 RAKSHIT CHAUHAN MCSL216 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2351177120 NAINA KALA SHARMA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2353566163 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2401040768 AVIJEET SENGUPTA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2401773981 MANI SHANKAR KUMAR MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2401778957 RAJ GANESH MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2401922771 BINDU PASWAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2401923850 ANAND MOY SAHA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2450018215 MONAMEE GUHA THAKURTA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2450372430 DIKSHA RAI MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2450507140 TREEJA LEPCHA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2450533489 SHILPA CHAKRABORTY MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 MCA_NEW 2450555003 BRATATI CHAKRABORTY MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 MCA_NEW 2450632183 SAYAN ROY GUPTA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 MCA_NEW 2450666809 ANKIT SHARMA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2450723160 AMAN PRASAD SHAH MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2450803809 UTTSAV KUMAR MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2450992810 MONILA LIMBOO MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE 
RC 

CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

5 MCA_NEW 2450993756 SHREYA MODAK MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 MCA_NEW 2451353516 PARVAT LAMICHANEY MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 MCA_NEW 2451357173 RAKESH KUMAR GHOSH MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 MCA_NEW 2452100929 SWATI KUMARI MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 MCA_NEW 2452153533 SOURAV DUTTA MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 MCA_NEW 2452531839 MANOJ KUMAR GANESH MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 MCA_NEW 2452531886 BIRENDRA CHHETRI MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 MCA_NEW 2452531973 GOPAL BARMAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 MCA_NEW 2452532028 RAKSHIT CHAUHAN MCSL217 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2350495446 ANIRBAN PANJA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2352102126 BINDHYA GURUNG MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2354174491 RAHUL THAKUR MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2400409445 VIRESH JUDE TULADHAR MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2400409527 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2400409595 BLESSED RAI MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2400647680 DIPJYOTI GUPTA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2400766186 SHAYERI SAHA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2400862003 SHUVO BISWAS MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2401040768 AVIJEET SENGUPTA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 MCA_NEW 2401103399 KISHOR KUMAR ROY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 MCA_NEW 2401109545 PRIYASH BARMAN MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2401376536 DILKASH TARANNUM MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2401376686 SUBHASIS BARMAN MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2401376829 SUJIT DAS MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 MCA_NEW 2401571126 JANITA KUMARI MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 MCA_NEW 2401773981 MANI SHANKAR KUMAR MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 MCA_NEW 2401776213 GOURAV KUMAR SINHA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 MCA_NEW 2401778957 RAJ GANESH MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 MCA_NEW 2401919654 ANIKET ROY MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 MCA_NEW 2401922508 MANISHA DHAR MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 MCA_NEW 2401922560 ARIF ISLAM MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 MCA_NEW 2401923850 ANAND MOY SAHA MCSL222 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2200524610 ARINDAM DAS MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2300380435 SUPRATIM SAHA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2300380435 SUPRATIM SAHA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2300427419 BISWADIP ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2300427419 BISWADIP ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2350495446 ANIRBAN PANJA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2352102126 BINDHYA GURUNG MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2354174491 RAHUL THAKUR MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2400409445 VIRESH JUDE TULADHAR MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2400409527 ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE RC CODE EXAM CENTRE BATCH 

12 MCA_NEW 2400409595 BLESSED RAI MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 MCA_NEW 2400647680 DIPJYOTI GUPTA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 MCA_NEW 2400766186 SHAYERI SAHA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

15 MCA_NEW 2400862003 SHUVO BISWAS MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 MCA_NEW 2401040768 AVIJEET SENGUPTA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

2 MCA_NEW 2401103399 KISHOR KUMAR ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

3 MCA_NEW 2401109545 PRIYASH BARMAN MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

4 MCA_NEW 2401376536 DILKASH TARANNUM MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

5 MCA_NEW 2401376686 SUBHASIS BARMAN MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

6 MCA_NEW 2401376829 SUJIT DAS MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

7 MCA_NEW 2401571126 JANITA KUMARI MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

8 MCA_NEW 2401773981 MANI SHANKAR KUMAR MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

9 MCA_NEW 2401776213 GOURAV KUMAR SINHA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

10 MCA_NEW 2401778957 RAJ GANESH MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

11 MCA_NEW 2401919654 ANIKET ROY MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

12 MCA_NEW 2401922508 MANISHA DHAR MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 MCA_NEW 2401922560 ARIF ISLAM MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 MCA_NEW 2401923850 ANAND MOY SAHA MCSL223 45 45028 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2108389473 NABANITA SARKAR MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2200411147 PRITESH KUMAR SINGH MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2250369275 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2252110025 BISHAL GAJMER MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2300427912 DEBOJYOTI GHSOH MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2350966145 TARAK BISWAS MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2351177120 NAINA KALA SHARMA MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2351706081 BUBLAI SARKAR MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2352102126 BINDHYA GURUNG MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2353031644 CHEWANG GYALPU BHUTIA MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2353122580 YOG MAYA CHHETRI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 MCA_NEW 2353566163 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 MCA_NEW 2353825074 MEGHA PRASAD MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 MCA_NEW 2354179600 ALINA RAI MCSL228 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 MCA_NEW 2108389473 NABANITA SARKAR MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 MCA_NEW 2200411147 PRITESH KUMAR SINGH MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 MCA_NEW 2201641041 RANJANA SHARMA MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 MCA_NEW 2250369275 PRIYANKA KUMARI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 MCA_NEW 2300427912 DEBOJYOTI GHSOH MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 MCA_NEW 2350966145 TARAK BISWAS MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 MCA_NEW 2351177120 NAINA KALA SHARMA MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 MCA_NEW 2352102126 BINDHYA GURUNG MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 MCA_NEW 2353031644 CHEWANG GYALPU BHUTIA MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 MCA_NEW 2353122580 YOG MAYA CHHETRI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 MCA_NEW 2353566163 NEERAJ KUMAR MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 MCA_NEW 2353825074 MEGHA PRASAD MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 MCA_NEW 2354179600 ALINA RAI MCSL229 45 45028 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

(Prog.  for BCA and BCA_NEW) 
 

Exam Centre  : ABN Seal College, Coochbehar, Centre Code  - 2812 

 

Dated: 03.01.2025 
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09:00am 

To 

11:00am 

11:00am 

To01:00

pm 

02:00pm 

To 

04:00pm 

04:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 
30.01.2025 

(Thursday) 

BCA_Revised/ 

BCA_New 
BCSL013 SET-I 

(11) 
SET-II 

(11) 
SET-III SET-IV 
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No. 

 
 

 
Date&Day 

 
 

 
Prog. 
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Code 
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09:00 

amTo 

10:00 
am 

10:00 

am 

To 
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am 

11:00 

am 

To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

1 31.01.2025 
(Friday) 

BCA_Revised 
BCSL021 SET-I 

(08) 
Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL022 Nil SET-I 
(08) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

2 01.02.2025 
(Saturday) 

BCA_Revised/ 

CRCS 

BCSL032 SET-I 
(12) 

Nil SET-II 
(12) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL033 Nil SET-I 
(13) 

Nil SET-II 
(12) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

3 03.02.2025 
(Monday) 

BCA_Revised BCSL034 SET-I 
(12) 

Nil SET-II 
(12) 

Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL043 Nil SET-I 
(07) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 
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09:00 
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10:00 
am 
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To 
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am 

11:00 
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To 

12:00 
pm 

12:00 

pm 

To 

01:00 
pm 

02:00 

pm 

To 

03:00 
pm 

03:00 

pm 

To 

04:00 
pm 

04:00 

pm 

To 

05:00 
pm 

05:00 

pm 

To 

06:00 
pm 

4 04.02.2025 
(Tuesday) 

BCA_revised 
BCSL044 SET-I 

(06) 
Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL045 Nil SET-I 
(06) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

5 05.02.2025 
(Wednesday) 

BCA_revised 

/CRCS 

BCSL056 SET-I 
(15) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL057 Nil SET-I 
(14) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

6 06.02.2025 
(Thursday) 

BCA_revised 

/ CRCS 

BCSL058 SET-I 
(15) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV Nil 

BCSL063 Nil SET-I 
(05) 

Nil SET-II Nil SET-III Nil SET-IV 

 

Sl. 

No. 
 

Date&Day 

 
Programme 

 
Course 

Code 

Timings:-Duration2Hours 

09:00am 

To 

11:00am 

11:00am 

To01:00

pm 

02:00pm 

To 

04:00pm 

04:00pm 

To 

06:00pm 

1 07.02.2025 

(Friday) 

MCA(Revised) 

BCA_revised/ 

PGDCA/CRCS 

MCSL016 SET-I (07) SET-II SET-III SET-IV 

 

Regional Director 
 
 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY  

SILIGURI REGIONAL CENTRE  

Schedule of Term-End Practical Examination December, 2024 

(Prog.  for BCA_REVISED and BCA_NEW) 

  Exam Centre  : ABN Seal College, Coochbehar, Centre Code  - 2812 

        SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE  RCCODE BATCH 

1 BCA_NEW 2450073423 SUTAPA ADITYA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA_NEW 2450118019 SUBHAM KARMAKAR BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA_NEW 2450203759 URMILA SEN BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA_NEW 2450329794 KRITTIKA CHAKRABORTY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA_NEW 2450452520 ADITYA BASFORE BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA_NEW 2450530469 SNEHA MODAK BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA_NEW 2450530617 ANURADHA RAY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA_NEW 2450719529 DEBASISH DAS BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA_NEW 2450816935 TANKA ROY PRAMANIK BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA_NEW 2450876364 SAJAL DAS BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA_NEW 2450878900 SAGAR PAUL BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA_NEW 2450878942 SANGIT MITRA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

13 BCA_NEW 2450966386 SWARNABHA MITRA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA_NEW 2450966473 ARUP CHAKRABARTY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA_NEW 2451335533 ABHIJIT PAUL BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA_NEW 2451336191 ASISH KHARIA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA_NEW 2451348021 MOUSONA ROY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA_NEW 2451420656 ABHRAJIT CHANDA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA_NEW 2451461249 SAGAR BARMAN BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA_NEW 2452323100 SHIV SANKAR BAISHYA BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

21 BCA_NEW 2452323603 PRATYUSHA CHOWDHURY BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

22 BCA_NEW 2452378627 ARANYA DEB BCSL013 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2350126345 RIK DAS BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2350209877 SATYAJIT RAY BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2400042597 MD HOSSAIN BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2400150708 SUSHANTA MAHANTA BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2400152948 SUBHAM MANDAL BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2400155021 JEET PANDIT BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2400646540 DEBABRATA BARMAN BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2401576318 SOUMYADEEP SARKAR BCSL021 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2350126345 RIK DAS BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2350209877 SATYAJIT RAY BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2400042597 MD HOSSAIN BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2400150708 SUSHANTA MAHANTA BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2400152948 SUBHAM MANDAL BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2400155021 JEET PANDIT BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2400646540 DEBABRATA BARMAN BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2401576318 SOUMYADEEP SARKAR BCSL022 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 



SLNO  PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE EXAM CENTRE  RCCODE BATCH 

1 BCA 2250651231 AMAL BARMAN BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2350126427 SAMRAT DEY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350126520 RATAN SARKAR BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2350126577 SUBHADEEP DAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2350127090 SANDIPAN DEY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2350192291 PARTHA PRATIM SUTRADHAR BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2350207370 AITIYA RAHA BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2350209877 SATYAJIT RAY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2350230215 SUBHAM MODAK BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2350234714 SHUBHANKAR CH DAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2350365993 ANAY BISWAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2350434796 DHRUB ROY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2350495662 AMIT ROY BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2351005461 ROHIT DEBNATH BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2351011994 ANANYA DAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2351057995 MIRIMAY KANTI DAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2351127876 BADHAN SARKAR BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2351224198 DEBASISH DAS BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA 2351384956 JOYSREE SARKAR BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

21 BCA 2352111200 PUNAM ADHIKARI BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

22 BCA 2352114003 SHIBA ADHIKARI BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

23 BCA 2353261713 SURABHI DEBNATH BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

24 BCA 2353910155 PRIYOBRATA DUTTA BCSL032 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2005438890 SNEHASHIS ROY SARKAR BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250651231 AMAL BARMAN BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350126427 SAMRAT DEY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2350126520 RATAN SARKAR BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2350126577 SUBHADEEP DAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2350127090 SANDIPAN DEY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2350192291 PARTHA PRATIM SUTRADHAR BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2350207370 AITIYA RAHA BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2350209877 SATYAJIT RAY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2350230215 SUBHAM MODAK BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2350234714 SHUBHANKAR CH DAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2350365993 ANAY BISWAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 BCA 2350434796 DHRUB ROY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2350495662 AMIT ROY BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2351005461 ROHIT DEBNATH BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2351011994 ANANYA DAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2351057995 MIRIMAY KANTI DAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2351127876 BADHAN SARKAR BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA 2351224198 DEBASISH DAS BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

21 BCA 2351384956 JOYSREE SARKAR BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

22 BCA 2352111200 PUNAM ADHIKARI BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 
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23 BCA 2352114003 SHIBA ADHIKARI BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

24 BCA 2353261713 SURABHI DEBNATH BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

25 BCA 2353910155 PRIYOBRATA DUTTA BCSL033 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2250651231 AMAL BARMAN BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2350126427 SAMRAT DEY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2350126520 RATAN SARKAR BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2350126577 SUBHADEEP DAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2350127090 SANDIPAN DEY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2350192291 PARTHA PRATIM SUTRADHAR BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2350207370 AITIYA RAHA BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2350209877 SATYAJIT RAY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2350230215 SUBHAM MODAK BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2350234714 SHUBHANKAR CH DAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2350365993 ANAY BISWAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2350434796 DHRUB ROY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

14 BCA 2350495662 AMIT ROY BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

15 BCA 2351005461 ROHIT DEBNATH BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

16 BCA 2351011994 ANANYA DAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

17 BCA 2351057995 MIRIMAY KANTI DAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

18 BCA 2351127876 BADHAN SARKAR BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

19 BCA 2351224198 DEBASISH DAS BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

20 BCA 2351384956 JOYSREE SARKAR BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

21 BCA 2352111200 PUNAM ADHIKARI BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

22 BCA 2352114003 SHIBA ADHIKARI BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

23 BCA 2353261713 SURABHI DEBNATH BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

24 BCA 2353910155 PRIYOBRATA DUTTA BCSL034 2812 45 Batch-2 (Set-2) 

                

1 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2300036899 SOURIK GOSWAMI BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2300379120 PREMANGSHU MAITRA BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2301183805 RAJESH DEBNATH BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2301183889 RAJA DEBNATH BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2301435661 SANKAR BISWAS BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2301435912 RAHUL SARKAR BCSL043 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2300036899 SOURIK GOSWAMI BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2300379120 PREMANGSHU MAITRA BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2301183805 RAJESH DEBNATH BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2301183889 RAJA DEBNATH BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2301435661 SANKAR BISWAS BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2301435912 RAHUL SARKAR BCSL044 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

1 BCA 2300036899 SOURIK GOSWAMI BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2300379120 PREMANGSHU MAITRA BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2301183805 RAJESH DEBNATH BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2301183889 RAJA DEBNATH BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 
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5 BCA 2301435661 SANKAR BISWAS BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2301435912 RAHUL SARKAR BCSL045 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250117606 RODOSI MUNSHI BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250384412 KEYA DAS BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250651308 RIMA DAS BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250735646 SRIBASH SARKAR BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250735991 DIPTI BISWAS BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250828646 SHUVIK ROY BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2251438811 SOUGATA BASAK BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2251439309 SANKALPA MODAK BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2251439736 TUFAN DAS BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2251439757 RAJAT SUTRADHAR BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 BCA 2253061265 LEKHARSAV BOSE BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

15 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL056 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250117606 RODOSI MUNSHI BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250384412 KEYA DAS BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250651308 RIMA DAS BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250735646 SRIBASH SARKAR BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250735991 DIPTI BISWAS BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250828646 SHUVIK ROY BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2251438811 SOUGATA BASAK BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2251439309 SANKALPA MODAK BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2251439736 TUFAN DAS BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2253061265 LEKHARSAV BOSE BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

14 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL057 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2250117606 RODOSI MUNSHI BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2250384412 KEYA DAS BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2250651289 PRIYA MITRA BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2250651308 RIMA DAS BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2250735646 SRIBASH SARKAR BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

8 BCA 2250735991 DIPTI BISWAS BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

9 BCA 2250828646 SHUVIK ROY BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

10 BCA 2251438811 SOUGATA BASAK BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

11 BCA 2251439309 SANKALPA MODAK BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

12 BCA 2251439736 TUFAN DAS BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

13 BCA 2251439757 RAJAT SUTRADHAR BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 
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14 BCA 2253061265 LEKHARSAV BOSE BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

15 BCA 2253159518 SAYAN DEY BCSL058 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2000904362 PRASANTA BANERJEE BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2004075824 PUJA KAR BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2105012850 PROTAP BARMAN BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2106069357 SUBHAM ROY BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2200020800 DAVID BARMAN BCSL063 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

                

1 BCA 2250135111 SAYAN BANIK MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

2 BCA 2300036899 SOURIK GOSWAMI MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

3 BCA 2300379120 PREMANGSHU MAITRA MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

4 BCA 2301183805 RAJESH DEBNATH MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

5 BCA 2301183889 RAJA DEBNATH MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

6 BCA 2301435661 SANKAR BISWAS MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

7 BCA 2301435912 RAHUL SARKAR MCSL016 2812 45 Batch-1 (Set-1) 

 


